U

Clearance Report

Network

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA (Non Padres PLUS)

FOX SPORTS DETROIT (PLUS)

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Royals, Reds, & Tigers)
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Royals, Reds, & Tigers PLUS)

FOX SPORTS NORTH (PLUS)
FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Reds)
FOX SPORTS SOUTH

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (TX, OK, & LLA PLUS)

FOX SPORTS WEST (Non Angels)
PRIME TICKET (Non Diamondbacks)
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN (PLUS)

AT&T SPORTSNET (Pittsburgh Region PLUS)
AT&T SPORTSNET (Rocky Mountain Region ALT 2)

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA

FOX SPORTS DETROIT

FOX SPORTS FLORIDA

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Reds)
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Cardinals)
FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Reds)

FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Reds)

FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Reds)

FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Reds)

FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Reds)

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS SAN DIEGO

FOX SPORTS SAN DIEGO

FOX SPORTS SAN DIEGO

FOX SPORTS SOUTH

FOX SPORTS SOUTH (Non Reds)

FOX SPORTS SOUTH

FOX SPORTS SOUTH

FOX SPORTS SOUTH (Non Reds)

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (Oklahoma)
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (Oklahoma)
FOX SPORTS WEST (Non Angels)

FOX SPORTS WEST (Non Angels)

FOX SPORTS WEST (Angels)

PRIME TICKET

PRIME TICKET

FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN

NETWORKS. FOXCOLLEGE SPORTS

Date

Sunday - 5/26/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019

Monday - 5/27/2019
Thursday - 5/30/2019
Tuesday - 5/28/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Tuesday - 5/28/2019
Wednesday - 5/29/2019
Thursday - 5/30/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Tuesday - 5/28/2019
Wednesday - 5/29/2019
Wednesday - 5/29/2019
Thursday - 5/30/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Tuesday - 5/28/2019
Wednesday - 5/29/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Tuesday - 5/28/2019
Wednesday - 5/29/2019
Wednesday - 5/29/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Wednesday - 5/29/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Thursday - 5/30/2019
Thursday - 5/30/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Wednesday - 5/29/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019

BIG 12 BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP '19
FINAL: TEAMS TBD

Time
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM

3:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
12:00 AM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
6:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 AM
2:00 AM
12:00 AM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
6:00 AM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

Zone
Pacific
Eastern
Central
Central
Central
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Pacific
Pacific
Central
Eastern

Mountain

Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Central
Central
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Central
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific

Central

Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
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AT&T SPORTSNET (Pittsburgh Region)
AT&T SPORTSNET (Pittsburgh Region)
AT&T SPORTSNET (Pittsburgh Region)
AT&T SPORTSNET (Rocky Mountain Region)
AT&T SPORTSNET (Rocky Mountain Region)
AT&T SPORTSNET (Rocky Mountain Region ALT 2)
MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MSG PLUS

ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC

Sunday - 5/26/2019
Tuesday - 5/28/2019
Thursday - 5/30/2019
Sunday - 5/26/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Tuesday - 5/28/2019
Wednesday - 5/29/2019
Wednesday - 5/29/2019
Thursday - 5/30/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Tuesday - 5/28/2019

Monday - 5/27/2019
Saturday - 6/1/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Thursday - 5/30/2019
Monday - 5/27/2019
Tuesday - 5/28/2019

6:00 PM
12:00 AM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 AM
8:00 PM
12:00 AM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
6:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 AM

3:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 AM
9:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 AM
9:00 PM

Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern

Eastern

Pacific

Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern

Eastern

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
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