





## BIG 12 BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP '19 FINAL: TEAMS TBD

Network	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<b>Z</b> one	<u>L,D.R</u>
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA (Non Padres PLUS)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	11:00 AM	Pacific	Live
FOX SPORTS DETROIT (PLUS)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	2:00 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Royals, Reds, & Tigers)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	1:00 PM	Central	Live
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Royals, Reds, & Tigers PLUS)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	1:00 PM	Central	Live
FOX SPORTS NORTH (PLUS)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	1:00 PM	Central	Live
FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Reds)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	2:00 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS SOUTH	Sunday - 5/26/2019	2:00 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (TX, OK, & LA PLUS)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	1:00 PM	Central	Live
FOX SPORTS WEST (Non Angels)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	11:00 AM	Pacific	Live
PRIME TICKET (Non Diamondbacks)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	11:00 AM	Pacific	Live
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN (PLUS)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	1:00 PM	Central	Live
AT&T SPORTSNET (Pittsburgh Region PLUS)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	2:00 PM	Eastern	Live
AT&T SPORTSNET (Rocky Mountain Region ALT 2)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	12:00 PM	Mountain	Live
FOX CDOD'TC ADIZONA	M 1 5/27/2010	2.00 AM	D : C	D.
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA	Monday - 5/27/2019	3:00 AM	Pacific	Repeat
FOX SPORTS DETROIT	Thursday - 5/30/2019	3:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA	Tuesday - 5/28/2019	9:00 AM	Eastern	Delay
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST	Monday - 5/27/2019	12:00 AM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST	Tuesday - 5/28/2019	11:00 AM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Reds)	Wednesday - 5/29/2019	11:00 AM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Cardinals)	Thursday - 5/30/2019	2:00 PM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Reds)	Monday - 5/27/2019	12:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Reds)	Monday - 5/27/2019	7:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Reds)	Tuesday - 5/28/2019	8:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Reds)	Wednesday - 5/29/2019	6:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Reds)	Wednesday - 5/29/2019	1:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS OHIO	Thursday - 5/30/2019	3:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SAN DIEGO	Sunday - 5/26/2019	5:00 PM	Pacific	Delay
FOX SPORTS SAN DIEGO	Tuesday - 5/28/2019	2:00 AM	Pacific	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SAN DIEGO	Wednesday - 5/29/2019	2:00 AM	Pacific	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTH	Monday - 5/27/2019	12:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTH (Non Reds)	Monday - 5/27/2019	6:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTH	Tuesday - 5/28/2019	8:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTH	Wednesday - 5/29/2019	6:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTH (Non Reds)	Wednesday - 5/29/2019	1:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (Oklahoma)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	7:00 PM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST	Monday - 5/27/2019	1:00 PM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (Oklahoma)	Wednesday - 5/29/2019	7:00 PM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS WEST (Non Angels)	Monday - 5/27/2019	4:00 PM	Pacific	Repeat
FOX SPORTS WEST (Non Angels)	Thursday - 5/30/2019	12:00 PM	Pacific	Repeat
FOX SPORTS WEST (Angels)	Thursday - 5/30/2019	12:00 PM	Pacific	Repeat
PRIME TICKET	Monday - 5/27/2019	12:00 AM	Pacific	Repeat
PRIME TICKET	Wednesday - 5/29/2019	10:00 AM	Pacific	Repeat
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN	Monday - 5/27/2019	1:00 PM	Central	Repeat

AT&T SPORTSNET (Pittsburgh Region)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	6:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
AT&T SPORTSNET (Pittsburgh Region)	Tuesday - 5/28/2019	12:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
AT&T SPORTSNET (Pittsburgh Region)	Thursday - 5/30/2019	3:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
AT&T SPORTSNET (Rocky Mountain Region)	Sunday - 5/26/2019	5:00 PM	Mountain	Repeat
AT&T SPORTSNET (Rocky Mountain Region)	Monday - 5/27/2019	1:00 AM	Mountain	Repeat
AT&T SPORTSNET (Rocky Mountain Region ALT 2)	Monday - 5/27/2019	8:00 PM	Mountain	Repeat
MASN 2	Monday - 5/27/2019	12:00 AM	Eastern	Delay
MASN 2	Monday - 5/27/2019	7:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
MASN 2	Tuesday - 5/28/2019	8:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
MASN 2	Wednesday - 5/29/2019	6:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
MASN 2	Wednesday - 5/29/2019	1:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
MASN 2	Thursday - 5/30/2019	3:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
MSG PLUS	Monday - 5/27/2019	12:00 PM	Eastern	Delay
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)	Tuesday - 5/28/2019	3:00 AM	Pacific	Delay
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC	Monday - 5/27/2019	3:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC	Saturday - 6/1/2019	12:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Monday - 5/27/2019	12:00 AM	Eastern	Delay
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Monday - 5/27/2019	9:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Thursday - 5/30/2019	12:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC	Monday - 5/27/2019	6:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC	Tuesday - 5/28/2019	9:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat